	DA-CO	
	Document: Prepared by:	Vol. <u>may</u> Page 36006
	DOCK ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to:	
	DOCX, SUITE 350 1 SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET SPRINGPIELD, OHIO 45502	
	Project No.: 1994-12 FIMA	
	Assignor No.: 3209.3851 Assignce No.: 258186	
	Pool No.: 0	
	PIN/Tax ID # Investor No.: 1661910261	
	Property Address:	
	235 MOUNTAIN VIEW BLVD KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	This space for Recorder's Use Only
	ASSIGNMENT OF	DEED OF TRUST
	For good and valuable consideration, the sufficie	ncy of which is hereby acknowledged.
	U.S. BANCORP M	ORTGAGE COMPANY VE BLVD., PORTLAND, OR 97214
	by these presents does convey, grant, bargain,	sell, assign, transfer and set over to:
	whose address is: 3100 TRAVIS STREE	ANY, A Colorado Corporation T., HOUSTON, TX 77006
	the described Deed of Trust, together with the c interest, all liens, and any rights due or to becom	ertain note(s) described therein with ali ne due thereon.
	Said Deed of Trust is recorded in the State of <b>KLAMATH</b> Official ecords on	OREGON ,County of
		<b>02/22/94</b> / / / as Document No.: pok : <b>M94</b> / at Page:
	5800 / On Certificate No.	/
	Original Loan Amour t: \$ 4420 Original Trustor: GREG A BR	
	SUSAN BRO	
	Original Trustee: U.S. BANK C	F WASHINGTON N.A.
	Original Beneficiary: U.S. BANCO	RP MORTGAGE COMPANY
	to be executed by its dury dumonized officers.	ation by its Board of Directors has caused this instrument
	DATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994	J. S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
	marshall	
	Attest	Officer:
	J. MARSHALL	CONNIE DIETSCH
	SEAL	★ S VICE PRESIDENT
	State of OHIO	MIN
	County of CLARK	
	On OCTOBER 1, 1994 before me, D CONNIE DIETSCH , VICE PRESIDENT	<b>EBRA L. GROTH</b> personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street
	Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to me on the basis	of satisfactory evidence to the person whose name
	is subscribed to the within instrument $\epsilon$ nd acknowledg authorized capacity and that by his/he signature on the person acted executed the instrument.	e instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the
		-AIMED BY SIGNOR.
	Deluci der	RIAL Same
	Notāry Public, State of OHIO	South States
	DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires: FEBHUARY 5, 1998	
-	Last Assignment:	
	Recorded // Book	E OF
	Page	
	<b>#</b>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Community and the second

		LO HE ON	
	File	r 5 IGH FI	
	d fo	3209 5 IN TTS, LE	9/9
	r 16	988 1 B M IN	
	cor	61 LOC OU1 TH	RL
	dat	CK ITA: IE (	ANU
		1 OF 1	
	t ofA	86 TRAC SW A	S
			TAT
in the second	, 19	114 ITI(	
	91	5, ON	OR
		NOS	
en sources and the second se		E H: EI	
	Evelyn	UNTAIN V SUBDVISI(	BANCOR VMA SSCRIPT
and a second	n Page Biehn	ON OF	
	36006	PORTIO	
	the / recorded in V County Clerk	CITY KLAMATH F NS OF NOB F THE OFFIC:	
Page		ZIN PALLS HILL, IRVIN IAL PLAT TH	
2627	day	OR	360
			67

ang Piri

1

South States

1